
TABELA I 

Classe 
NCr$ 

Alíquota 
% 

Intervalo Imposto 

Por classe Acumulado 

Até 4.200,00 Isento - - - 

de   4.201,00 a  4.500,00 3 300,00 9,00 9,00 

de   4.501,00 a   6.000,00 5 1.500,00 75,00 84,00 

de   6.001,00 a   8.400,00 8 2.400,00 192,00 276,00 

de   8.401,00 a 12.000,00 12 3.600,00 432,00 708,00 

de 12.001,00 a 16.500,00 16 4.500,00 720,00 1.428,00 

de 16.501,00 a  22.500,00 20 6.000,00 1.200,00 2.628,00 

de 22.501,00 a  30.000,00 25 7.000,00 1.875,00 4.503,00 

de 30.001,00 a  45.000,00 30 15.000,00 4.500,00 9.003,00 

de 45.001,00 a  60.000,00 35 15.000,00 5.250,00 14.253,00 

de 60.001,00 a  90.000,00 40 30.000,00 12.000,00 26.253,00 

de 90.001,00 a 120.000,00 45 30.000,00 13.000,00 39.753,00 

         Acima de 120.000,00 50 - - - 

 

                                          TABELA II 

                                  CÁLCULO PRÁTICO 

Classe 
NCr$ 

Alíquota 
% 

Intervalo 

Até 4.200,00 Isento - 

de   4.201,00 a  4.500,00 3 126,00 

de   4.501,00 a   6.000,00 5 216,00 

de   6.001,00 a   8.400,00 8 396,00 

de   8.401,00 a 12.000,00 12 732,00 

de 12.001,00 a 16.500,00 16 1.212,00 

de 16.501,00 a  22.500,00 20 1.872,00 

de 22.501,00 a  30.000,00 25 2.997,00 

de 30.001,00 a  45.000,00 30 4.497,00 

de 45.001,00 a  60.000,00 35 6.747,00 

de 60.001,00 a  90.000,00 40 9.747,00 

de 90.001,00 a 120.000,00 45 14.247.00 

         Acima de 120.000,00 50 20.247,00 

 

 


